
Work and Reading Schedule for January 19-February 12:
Tuesday, January 19 - Syllabus/Return exam essay/Introduce The Awakening
and Wuthering Heights
Wednesday, January 20 - Reading Day
Thursday, January 21 - Chapter Two of poetry due - write an answer for the

questions over the poems in the handout - read all poems in the chapter
Friday, January 22 - Poetry continues
Monday, January 25  - Awakening chapters 1-8 
Tuesday, January 26 – AP Practice Test

Wednesday, January 27 – Review Practice Test

Thursday, January 28 – Awakening chapters 9-16

Friday, January 29 – Poetry – Chapter 3
Monday, February 1 – Awakening chapters 17-24

Tuesday, February 2 – Poetry – Chapter 3
Wednesday, February 3 - Awakening chapters 25-32

Thursday, February 4 – Poetry – Chapter 4
Friday, February 5 – Poetry – Chapter 4

Monday, February 8 – Awakening chapters 33-39

Tuesday, February 9 – Awakening Final Discussion – Assignment of critical

Articles for Presentations
Wednesday, February 10 - Awakening Presentation Work Day

Thursday, February 11 – Awakening Presentations

Friday, February 12 - Awakening Essay

